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Fo?~ for filing Rate Schedules 
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For Buffa.io area ef Larue County 
Community, Town or City 

U.R . C. NO. / 
~-~---~--

- LarueCount y Water Districib #1 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

--=tJ-""'4...._· L-~-·"-J'---_SHEET NO. _ l __ 

CANCELLING U.R . C. NO . -----

SHEET NO. ------- ----

Gallonage Blocks 
F r 

CLASSIFICAT].ON OF SERVICE 

Rate for Each 
Gall e Block 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

Cust omeiJr.s mo~th;ly :bi.4 l·s ,sli!iiti i. 
~la 11 x 3/4 11 Meter · 

<be~ · based on metered ga nona·ge to ~ the; nea r.est · l 00; gal ons. 

First 1,ooo Gallons I 
Next lJ., 000 11 

Next 5,ooo " 
Next 10,000 " 

3/4 11 Meter 
First 3,000 Gallons 
Next 4 000 11 

' Next 5,ooo II 

Next 10,000 II 

111 Meter 
First 5,ooo Gallons 

. ext S, ooo '' 
All over 10,000 

l l /2" Meter 
First 10,000 Gallons 
All over 10,000 

.2" Meter 
First 20,000 Gallons 
All over 20, 000 

$ !. 50 MinilllUlll Bi 11 { l ) 
2.50 per thousand gallons 
2.00 I ! II II 

1.50 II I ! ' II 

$ 12.50 Minimum Bill(l) 
2.50 per thousand gallons 
2.00 II I! II 

1. 50 II II II 

$17.50 Minimum Bill (1) 
2.00 per~ I thousand gallons 

· 1.50 " . ,, " 

$27 .50 Minimum Bill (1) 
1.50 per thousand gallons 

$42.50 . Minimum Bill (1) 
1.50 per thous aru ga . .1..l ..1-l 1.1.a .1..1n .:o.s-----: 

, ·. ·.. .CHE C KED 
· - ,. .. ' · Utility Regulatory Commission 

.Service connection chargesfor new meter installations: 
5/8 inch X 3/4 meter $250.00 
1 i neh meter J.50.00 
l~ inch meter 500.00 
2 inch meter 600.00 
Any customer desiring a connection larger than 2 inches 
of installat ion of such larger size meter. 

JUL 1 6 1979 

(l) An additional charge of $1 .00 per month fire protection 
is applicable where fire hydrants are proyided. 
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For Buffalo area of Larue County 
Communi t y , Town or City 

~arue 6ounty Water District # 1 
Name of Issuing Corpora t ion 

CANCELLING U.R . C. NO. 
-------~ 

_____ ____ SHEET NO . ~· '·~--~ 

RULES AND REGULATIONS ·. 

The Following rules and regulations are subject to change by the Water District Commissioners at 
any time subject to approval by the Utility Regulatory Commission. 

1. Meters will be read monthly on er near the 15th of each month. 

2. Bflls will be dated amd mailed on the 1st of each month. 
Said bills will state that they are to be paid within 10 days. 

). All meters will be located on district ains and in the absence of special permission on 
the property to be served. 

4. Complaints may he made to the operator of the system and may be appealed to the District 
Comm:issi0n. · 

5. The principal place of business of the District will be Larue County ·Water District #1 
Office, Main Street , Buffalo, Ky. 

6. Water bills may be paid at the office between the hours of fA.M. and ) P.M. or mailed 
to the Bost Office at P.O. Box 86, Buffalo, Ky. 42716. 

7. All bills not paid by the loth of each month will be subject to a 10% penalty. 

10. 

11. 

$10.00 reconnect fee for all disconnecting for residents who do not pa~ water bill. 

Discontinuence of service: balance of wat.~r deposit is refundable to ~ts~ after 
all billing is deducted, and rules and regulations apply in accordance with 807 KAR 
Section 11. 

25 : 020· 

I 
No charges for transfer of property owners. j 

Extension Policy: Parties desiring extension construct these water lines at their expense, j 
to our specifications. All tap on extens~ons are prorated to the parties who constructed th~ 
lines, and conforming to Title 807 KAR 25::,050 Section 12. j 
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